
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

2101 W Purdue St

Milwaukee, WI 53209

7823 145th St West

Savage, MN 55378

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

429 West Boden Street

Milwaukee, WI 53207

1275 glenlivet drive

allentown, PA 18106

North America Procurement 
Council Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me (302) 450-1923

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Dina Zhakevich dzhakevich@gmail.comG&V Construction Inc (952) 217-7277

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Steve Stuckey sstuckey@christiansenroofing.comFJA Christiansen Roofing (414) 445-4141

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.comAdvanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

Contract 8287

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Khary 
Penebaker khary@roofedright.comRoofed Right America LLC (414) 349-5009

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

reem namous rnamous@sealwrap.netsealwrap installations, Inc. (844) 799-0384
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8287

N89W16785 Appleton Ave.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

2711 Locust

Sterling, IL 61081

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

John Hoenick jhoenick@str-seg.comSpecialty Engineering Group (262) 229-4916

Tim Beard tbeard@sterlingroofing.comSterling Commercial Roofing (815) 238-7498

81

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

3/5/2020


